
Institute for Public Policy 
and Social Research
Michigan Political Leadership Program

PLEDGE FORM

(E-ticket for dinner/breakfast will be forwarded [Please Print])

(As it should appear in program materials)

Name:

Address:

City: State: Zip:

Business Phone: Business Fax:

Contact for follow up should be made with:

Telephone number for follow up contact:

Business/Organization name:

E-mail for follow up contact:

MPLP Partner
 $25,000

Scholarship Funds
 MPLP Legacy Scholarship ($60,000 - $12,000 annually for 5 years)
 MPLP Annual Fellow Scholarship ($12,000 for one year)
 General Scholarship in the amount of $

Weekend Underwriting Sponsorship
 Weekend Sponsor $15,000
 Session Sponsor $5,000

MPLP Annual Fundraising Events (Dinner and/or Breakfast Sponsor)
 Dinner
 $10,000
 $5,000
 $2,500
 $1,500
 $150 Individual Ticket(s)
  tickets for a total of $

 Breakfast
 $10,000
 $5,000
 $2,500
 $1,500
 $150 Individual Ticket(s)
  tickets for a total of $

Please find check made payable to MSU/MPLP enclosed.
Check to be mailed within the next two weeks.
Please send an invoice.
OR Payments can also be made online at: https://ippsr.msu.edu/mplpevents

Return this form via email, regular mail or fax to:

MICHIGAN POLITICAL LEADERSHIP PROGRAM
Michigan State University
509 E. Circle Drive
Berkey Hall, Room 301
East Lansing, MI 48824-1111
Phone: (517) 353-0891     Fax: (517) 432-1544     Email: clearyl@msu.edu


