## PLEDGE FORM

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Business Phone:	Business Fax:	
Contact for follow up should be made with:		
E-mail for follow up contact:	er/breakfast will be forwaro	led [Please Print])
Telephone number for follow up contact: Business/Organization name:		
(As it should appe	ear in program materials)	
MPLP Partner         \$25,000         Scholarship Funds         MPLP Legacy Scholarship (\$60,000 - \$12,000         MPLP Annual Fellow Scholarship (\$12,000 for         General Scholarship in the amount of \$	Breakfast Sponsor Breakfast \$10,000 \$5,000 \$2,500 \$1,500 \$150 Individual Tick tickets for a enclosed.	<pre> v) xet(s) total of \$ </pre>

MICHIGAN POLITICAL LEADERSHIP PROGRAM Michigan State University 509 E. Circle Drive Berkey Hall, Room 301 East Lansing, MI 48824-1111 Phone: (517) 353-0891 Fax: (517) 432-1544 Email: clearyl@msu.edu